
Cable ID: PANEL A ST-02 Test Summary: PASS
Date / Time: 06/09/2018  10:40:58 AM n = 1.4830 (850 nm) Modal Bandwidth: 2000MHz-km (850 nm)
Cable Type: GIGAlite 10 - EB - OM3 n = 1.4780 (1300 nm) Modal Bandwidth: 2000MHz-km (1300 nm)

Site: MiamiProject: XYZ Company 
60171 06-11-18.flw

LinkWare™ PC Version 9.9

Loss (M->R)
PASS
Date / Time: 06/09/2018  10:40:58 AM 
Test Limit: TIA-568.3-D Multimode 
Limits Version: 1.9500
Operator: John Q. Tech
DTX-1800 (1694015 v2.7800) 
Module: DTX-MFM2(1001057) 
Calibration Date: 06/15/2017
DTX-1800R (1694016 v2.7800) 
Module: DTX-MFM2(1001058) 
Calibration Date: 06/15/2017

Propagation Delay (ns) 1021
Length ft 679  PASS
   Limit 6562

850 nm 1300 nm
Result PASS PASS
Loss (dB) 1.43 0.87
Limit (dB) 2.12 1.81
Margin (dB) 0.69 0.94

Reference (dBm) -23.24 -23.50

Number of Adapters: 2
Number of Splices: 0
Patch Type: GIGAlite 10 - EB - OM3
Patch Length1 (ft): 3
Patch Length2 (ft): 3
Reference Date: 06/09/2018  10:33:17 AM
1 Jumper

Compliant Network Standards:
10/100BASE-SX 1000BASE-LX 1000BASE-SX
100BASE-FX 10BASE-FL 10GBASE-LRM
10GBASE-LX4 10GBASE-SR ATM155
ATM155SWL ATM52 ATM622 Fiber Optic
ATM622SWL Fiber Optic FDDI Fiber Optic Fibre Channel 100-M5-SN-I
Fibre Channel 100-M5E-SN-I Fibre Channel 1200-M5E-SN-I Fibre Channel 133
Fibre Channel 200-M5-SN-I Fibre Channel 200-M5E-SN-I Fibre Channel 266
Fibre Channel 266SWL Fibre Channel 400-M5E-SN-I


